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43712889
POLLED

GALLAGHER FARMS

GF 6087 DEDE 71D

GF RHIANNON G95L (P42406766)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

BR 786 SOONER 6087 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42743779)

DM BR SOONER {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42537322)
REMITALL ONLINE 122L {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42254372)

DM L1 DOMINETTE 901 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42000331)

HH MISS ADV 786G 1ET (40007389)
HH MISS ADVANCE 251B (19282322)

GF 20M SABINE 5018 (P42670512)

KCL 62J SUPER SONIC 20M (P42306137)
STAR SS THUNDER LT 62J {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P41159886)

CS MISS ACHIEVER 12G {DLF,IEF} (P24032936)

WNH 19D OPTIMUM 9826 (P41006917)

RJH PRECIOUS H19 (P41028767)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

37.8

Daughters
34 99.2

TATTOO RE: GF

+0.02
(.03)
+0.15
(.03)
-0.05
(.03)

71D
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-5.4
(.12)
+2.3
(.32)
-6.6
(.13)

+6.0
(.33)
+2.5
(.69)
+6.4
(.36)

+55
(.25)

+89
(.22)

+48
(.56)

+79
(.51)

+49
(.24)

+78
(.24)

-1.4
(.12)

+0.8
(.10)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.48
(.03)

+2.6
(.35)

+0.8
(.31)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.51
(.03)

-2.2
(.11)

+0.7
(.10)

+0.001
(.03)

+0.36
(.03)

+17
(.16)

+45
(-)

+25
(.45)

+49
(-)

+10
(.24)

+34
(-)

HPS:

100.0
100.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

CL 1 DOMINO 500E {SOD,DLF,IEF} (19499162)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$308
(-)

+$354
(-)

+$268
(-)

BII$
+$371

(-)
+$420

(-)
+$320

(-)

CHB$
+$113

(-)
+$136

(-)
+$90

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.0
(.09)
+0.0
(.17)
-0.3
(.09)

+13.2
(.16)
+15.3
(.41)
+11.7
(.18)

+95
(.12)
+93
(.33)
+98
(.12)

+1.20
(.23)
+1.40
(.62)
+1.10
(.43)

+1.20
(.23)
+1.40
(.63)
+1.10
(.45)

+69
(.03)
+77
(.03)
+54
(.03)

175

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 19, 2023

Apr 29, 2016

Animal: GF 6087 DEDE 71D (P43712889)

Birth Wt. (%) 115.0 149 101.0 10
Weaning Wt. (%) 110.0 130 102.0 8
Yearling Wt. (%) 21

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 5.4

Daughters
4

Calves Ratio Ratio
98.2

Calves
10

100.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=cSem7qmw/6M5M0zZ9HW78w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=HF4khwBBNLiL%2BU0tI8iOHA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=zpxDTHH1l7kuhIzwgYTypg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VlFn2dmiOLYDdVV/azU3aA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=kc/fCoy3jYJDrXDQF0ZCaQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=HaFdpVloXycueVzbfMiHBA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=0AjwJJIaZibdtaPjO8y2aw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2UwaGgKN54XgcezRzrHk2Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=cxam%2Bch25udBxduVsbBiWA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nW85%2BBYO/QDtlRf08a1%2B7A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=YBfkk6nl614gzLD7rt/Y3A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=MgdWJewMs0jUAOERY6f7mw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=82P67Mc9mlETzh8zlDPweA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=s9bvaPxXOCRpZMawr1PAYw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qqytJgQmzvxMA7Po3kcbfQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=5dk5kM1IPBwW6R9X13o7qA%3D%3D

